
Campionato Italiano Quad Veteran_J250_Trofeo - Gara 1 Vet

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 56 GIGLI D. 13:58.560
Tempo gara

1 1:48.200 11:43:24.254

2 1:43.674 11:45:07.928

3 1:46.654 11:46:54.582

4 1:43.535 11:48:38.117

5 1:43.396 11:50:21.513

6 1:42.569 11:52:04.082

7 1:45.436 11:53:49.518

8 1:45.096 11:55:34.614

 Po. 2 - # 29 SALUSTRI R. + 01.055
Diff. Primo

1 1:42.776 11:43:18.830

2 1:43.938 11:45:02.768

3 1:45.114 11:46:47.882

4 1:44.854 11:48:32.736

5 1:45.850 11:50:18.586

6 1:44.948 11:52:03.534

7 1:45.577 11:53:49.111

8 1:46.558 11:55:35.669

 Po. 3 - # 88 FONTANAZZI A. + 11.852
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.121 11:43:25.175

2 1:43.423 11:45:08.598

3 1:46.731 11:46:55.329

4 1:46.834 11:48:42.163

5 1:47.182 11:50:29.345

6 1:47.350 11:52:16.695

7 1:44.514 11:54:01.209

8 1:45.257 11:55:46.466

 Po. 4 - # 108 ARRIGHI M. + 12.511
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.263 11:43:26.317

2 1:45.148 11:45:11.465

3 1:46.327 11:46:57.792

4 1:45.374 11:48:43.166

5 1:46.954 11:50:30.120

6 1:47.309 11:52:17.429

7 1:45.707 11:54:03.136

8 1:43.989 11:55:47.125

 Po. 5 - # 31 GODINO F. + 19.608
Diff. Primo

1 1:45.811 11:43:21.865

2 1:45.738 11:45:07.603

3 1:46.730 11:46:54.333

4 1:47.408 11:48:41.741

5 1:47.016 11:50:28.757

6 1:47.184 11:52:15.941

7 1:48.435 11:54:04.376

8 1:49.846 11:55:54.222

 Po. 6 - # 3 SAVONE A. + 56.508
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.444 11:43:24.498

2 1:51.403 11:45:15.901

3 1:51.141 11:47:07.042

4 1:52.255 11:48:59.297

5 1:51.450 11:50:50.747

6 1:54.503 11:52:45.250

7 1:53.520 11:54:38.770

8 1:52.352 11:56:31.122

 Po. 7 - # 311 SERENO BIGONI L.+ 56.654
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.516 11:43:27.570

2 1:49.817 11:45:17.387

3 1:50.135 11:47:07.522

4 1:52.917 11:49:00.439

5 1:53.048 11:50:53.487

6 1:52.787 11:52:46.274

7 1:53.723 11:54:39.997

8 1:51.271 11:56:31.268

 Po. 8 - # 65 COLANGELI A. + 1:29.960
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.250 11:43:29.304

2 1:53.429 11:45:22.733

3 1:52.780 11:47:15.513

4 1:54.434 11:49:09.947

5 1:56.087 11:51:06.034

6 1:58.455 11:53:04.489

7 1:59.486 11:55:03.975

8 2:00.599 11:57:04.574

 Po. 9 - # 7 ALERCIA P. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.185 11:43:33.239

2 1:57.286 11:45:30.525

3 2:00.905 11:47:31.430

4 2:01.058 11:49:32.488

5 1:59.322 11:51:31.810

6 2:02.475 11:53:34.285

7 2:10.066 11:55:44.351

Fastest lap: 1:42.569 
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